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TS 8800.040 - Lock components for TS, TS IT, VX SE

To retrofit a glazed door or sheet steel door in place of a rear panel.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

Supply includes
Packaging unit

Weight/packaging unit

Customs tariff number
EAN

E-Number Sweden
ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0
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TS 8800.040

To retrofit a glazed door or sheet steel door in place of a rear panel.
Die-cast zinc

Assembly screws

4 pc(s).

0.188 kg
0.41b.

73182900
4028177212442
E3404326
EC002625

27189234



