Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





TS 8800.040 Lock components

State: 7/8/2024 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



TS 8800.040 - Lock components for TS, TS IT, VX SE

To retrofit a glazed door or sheet steel door in place of a rear panel.

Features

Model No.	TS 8800.040
Product description	To retrofit a glazed door or sheet steel door in place of a rear panel.
Material	Die-cast zinc
Supply includes	Assembly screws
Packaging unit	4 pc(s).
Weight/packaging unit	0.188 kg
	0.4 lb.
Customs tariff number	73182900
EAN	4028177212442
E-Number Sweden	E3404326
ETIM 7.0	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234

© Rittal 2024 2